
Name Parish Position Email

Home Cell

H.G. Alexios Mar Eusebius Diocesan Metropolitan President 281‐403‐0670 281‐409‐4270 mareusebius@gmail.com

Fr. Dr. Joy Pyngolil St. Thomas, Hollywood, FL Diocesan Secretary 954‐376‐6573 772‐633‐5728 jpyngolil@gmail.com

Fr. Raju M. Daniel St. Mary's, Farmers Branch General Convener (972) 303‐1449 (214) 476‐6584 frdanielraju@yahoo.com

George Geevarughese St. Gregorios, Edmonton Secretary 780‐440‐3459 780‐504‐3459 geo.geevarughese@gmail.com

Thomas Poovathoor St. Mary's, San Antonio Raffle Coordinator 210‐573‐8856 tpoovathoor@gmail.com

Elson Samuel St. Mary's, Farmers Branch Council Mem. & Publicity Coordntr. 972‐395‐4875 214‐449‐8556 forelson@gmail.com

Fr. Slomo Isac George Phoenix, AZ Council Member 480‐584‐7744 480‐643‐9770 frslomo13@yahoo.com

Fr. Mathews George St. Gregorios, Elmhurst Council Member 210‐995‐7602 frmathews10@gmail.com

Charly Varughese St. Stehen's, Houston Council Member 281‐256‐3085 281‐682‐0623 charlyvp@hotmail.com

Jason Varughese St. Gregorios, Detroit Council Member 313‐917‐5346 jvesquire@gmail.com

Fr. Daniel George St. Gregorios, Bellwood, IL Committee Member 773‐209‐1907 fr.dgeorge@live.com

Fr. C.G. Thomas St. Gregorios, Garland, TX Committee Member 469‐499‐6559 revfrcgthomas@yahoo.com

Dr. Mathew Varghese St. Thomas, Detroit Committee Member 248‐449‐7025 734‐634‐6616 mvrajan53@hotmail.com

Dr. Binu Philip St. Mary's, Chicago Committee Member 630‐697‐2240 binu123@aol.com

Regional Convener

Mathew Kutty Thumpamon St. Thomas, Pompano Beach Area Coordinator, Florida 954‐865‐9509 kutty.mathew@gmail.com

Star J. Varghese St. Thomas, Atlanta, GA North Area Coordinator(Jt) 678‐772‐8577 j.varghese@att.net

Sruthy Kuruvilla St. Mary's, Atlanta, GA North Area Coordinator(Jt) 845‐304‐7197 sruthykuruvilla@gmail.com

Fr. P.C. George St. Gregorios, Detroit Regional Area Convener 248‐805‐3223 fr.georgepc@gmail.com

DSWA Raffle Fund Raising 
Regional Committee and Officials

Phone

East Region

Regional Officials

Central Officials

Mid‐West Region ‐ Detroit Area



Dr. Mathew Varghese St. Thomas, Detroit Regional Area Coordinator 248‐449‐7025 734‐634‐6616 mvrajan53@hotmail.com

Fr. Abraham (Abi) Chacko St. Mary's, Chicago Regional Area Convener 516‐655‐0117 fr.abichacko@gmail.com

George Panicker St. Gregorios, Elmhurst, IL Regional Area Coordinator 847‐230‐0030 847‐401‐7771 georgepanicker4@gmail.com

Dr. Binu Philip St. Mary's, Chicago Joint Regional Coordinator 630‐697‐2240 binu123@aol.com

Fr. Joel Mathew St. Thomas, Houston Regional Area Convener 214‐232‐5286 joelmathew7@gmail.com

Thomas Konnethu St. Gregorios, Houston Regional Area Coordinator 832‐646‐8345 tkonnethu@aol.com

Fr. C.G. Thomas St. Gregorios, Garland, TX Regional Area Convener 469‐499‐6559 revfrcgthomas@yahoo.com

Sojan Abraham St. Mary's, Carrollton, TX Regional Area Coordinator 214‐842‐2686 abraham.sojan@gmail.com

Regional Convener

Abraham Varghese (Shaji) St. Thomas, Los Angeles, CA South (LA) Area Coordinator 562‐234‐1375 shajikutticheril@gmail.com

Selby Thomas St. Gregorios, San Francisco North (SF) Area Coordinator 510‐789‐9116 selbythomas@gmail.com

Fr. Binny M. Kuruvilla St. Mary's, Calgary Regional Convener 403‐202‐3959 403‐714‐0340 frbinnyk@yahoo.co.in

Joe Varughese St. Mary's, Calgary Regional Coordinator 403‐295‐9574 403‐828‐0855 jvarughese@suncor.com

North West Region

Mid‐West Region ‐ Chicago Area

South Region ‐ Houston Area

South Region ‐ Dallas Area

West Region


